Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction d811d6f024e2e58bblbalc40ec4fl0cad0albob65d8fccdaled3ab6369714f81ba
Block 000000000000000005¢c122562bea8a328f3aef628f7fde4b5084871ddf16ac0Ol
608005
Timestamp 51825-04-17 23:46:40 utc
Confirmations 233655
Fee Paid 0.00000229

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1Pgwl8sswwBDxsvkgjvGcmWrKHglnm5aoR
#0 via 5f70e270488c92096651...[1]

Output 13nM162gxnaZx89Wm9kdRGAQS89FVFkF6a
#0

Output 1D8eMXpnMz5w7qSJZqiZXhiQtFTGxqmqT7
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

98.72630916 BSV

98.72630916 BSV

0.2 BSV

98.52630687 BSV

98.72630687 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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